
 

 

 

KEPSTON HOLIDAYS 2022 

 
 

All dates are inclusive: 

 

 

NEW YEAR   Monday 3rd January 2022  1 day 

 

 

EASTER   Friday 15th April 2022 

    Monday 18th April 2022  2 days 

 

 

MAY DAY   Monday 2nd May 2022  1 day 

 

 

WHITSUN   Thursday 2nd June 2022 

Friday 3rd June 2022   2 days 

    

 

SUMMER HOLIDAY Monday 1st August 2022  5 days 

    Friday 5th August 2022 

 

 

AUGUST BANK  Monday 29th August 2022  1 day 

 

 

CHRISTMAS  Friday 23rd December 2022 

    Friday 30th December 2022  6 days 

 

 

 


